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TMEH-S8-CO

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description
Material

Color

UL Recognized
Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)
Environment
Flammability Rating
Hole Diameter (In.)
Hole Diameter (mm)

TMEH-S8-CO0

Compliant

. Mounts designed specially for use with PANDUIT Extra-Heavy cross section ties for mounting
cable, large wire bundles or tubular shapes.

.+ Unique cradle design provides maximum stability for cable bundle
* Route and support large diameter and heavy cable bundles

. T Cable Tie Cross Section Sizes: M = Miniature, | = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-
Standard, LH = Light-Heavy, H = Heavy, HLM = Miniature Tak-Ty® Hook & Loop Cable Ties.

Extra Heavy Cable Tie Mount

Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Black
E136577
.61

15.5

1.62
41.1

72

18.3
Outdoors
uL94 v-2
.18

4.3

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm) 12.7

Mounting Method
Pricing Description
Screw Size

Screw Size Metric
Used With Cable Ties
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

#8 (M4) Screw

Cable Tie Mount, Extra-Heavy, #8 Screw (M4), Weather Resistant Nylon

#8 (M4)
M4

l,'S, H, EH
PC

100



THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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